D
EF
EN
CE  R
ECOGNISED  SU
PPLIER
Department of Defence
����

b
ility
HOW TO ORDER
ICAO Compliant MIOL Type B
AV-OL-IMB-[?]-[R]-[?]-[?]
Product No.:
Model:
12 = 12–48 VDC
UM = 110–240 VAC
Color:
R = Red
Monitoring & Control:
GSM = GSM (VDC model only)
GPS = GPS Synchronisation
[blank] = No monitoring & control
RS Communications Port:
RS = RS communications port
[blank] = No RS communications port
Note: Please contact your Avlite representative
for optional power supply solutions
HOW TO ORDER
Solar Power Supply
AV-PS-120-140-01
Product No.:
Battery Capacity:
120 = 120 Ah
Solar Output:
140 = 140 watts
Mount Type:
01 = post mount
 230
 1
04
  1
51
PCD 200
6 Places
 230
 1
04
  1
51
PCD 200
6 Places
IR Remote Control
The IR remote is used to communicate with Avlite lighting products that have an IR sensor fitted. The remote control is used to control
functions such as operation mode (dusk-till-dawn or always-on) and the lux levels (lux settings for dusk and dawn).